THESE DRAFT MINUTES ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND RESTRICTED TO MEMBERS OF THE AD HOC
COMMITTEE ON FUNDAMENTAL HUMAN RIGHTS, THE PLANNING COMMITTEE AND THE
TECHNICAL COMMITTEE ON FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS DURING THE TRANSITION. THE
MINUTES ARE STILL TO BE RATIFIED BY THE AD HOC COMMITTEE ON FUNDAMENTAL
HUMAN RIGHTS.

DRAFT MINUTES OF THE MEETING OF THE AD HOC COMMITTEE ON
FUNDAMENTAL HUMAN RIGHTS HELD AT 16H30 ON TUESDAY 27 JULY AT
THE WORLD TRADE CENTRE.

PRESENT: S Camerer (Convenor)
H Cheadle
D Gibson
SG Mothibe
P Maduna

M Hynd (Minutes)

1. Corrections to Minutes
The Minutes of the Meeting held on Monday 26 July 1993 were corrected as follows:

Item 2. Prof. Cheadle had been given authority from his principals to
work out mechanisms for endorsement by them.

Item 3.1.4. Remove the words in the alternative clause 2(2) etc.

* Mrs Camerer: Agreed with 3.1.1. and would go along
with 3.1.3 but rejected 3.1.2. Would
give consideration to 3.1.4.

* Mr Mothibe Agreed with 3.1.1. and would go along
with 3.1.3 but rejected 3.1.2. Would
give consideration to 3.1.4.

Item 3.3 This was raised under Item 19(2)(d) in the Report.
The Committee provisionally agreed it was preferable if it
was not included and that this matter should be discussed
between the FAHR Committee and the IEC.

Item 3.4 After discussion it was provisionally agreed that the option
3.4.1. be adopted.

AD HOC/FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS
MINUTES27 JULY 1993




Issues Under Consideration from the Sixth Report

2.2  Equality - Item 2(2)

It was agreed that the Technical Committee be requested to give consideration to the
removal of the words "on any ground whatsoever" from the alternative formulation
of this clause on Page 5.

23 Life - Item 3

It was agreed that Clauses (2) and (3) were not essential to Item 3 and that 3(1)
should stand alone.

2.4  Detained, Arrested and Accused Persons - Item 19(2)(d)

The right of prisoners to vote - It was agreed that this should not be added under this
Section and the matter should be dealt with under the Electoral Act.

2.5  Eviction - Item 20

It was agreed that there was no necessity for inclusion here as provided for elsewhere
under the law.

General

The issue of "horizontality’ and ’verticality’ had cropped up continually and it was felt
that perhaps a session be devoted to this issue however this would require an
extension of this Committee’s brief and it was requested that the Planning Committee
submit a copy of these Minutes to the Technical Committee.

Date of Next Meeting

To be advised.

Closure

Draft Minutes to be faxed to the Committee as soon as possible.

The meeting closed at 18h05.

AD HOC/FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS
MINUTES/27 JULY 1993



TECHNICAL COMMITTEE ON FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS
DURING THE TRANSITION

MINUTES OF AD HOC COMMITTEE MEETINGS

CONTENTS

DATES OF MEETINGS

26 July 1993:
Equality - Subclause 2(2)
Life - Subclauses 3(1), 3(2) and 3(3)
The Right of Prisoners to have the Vote - 19(1)(d)
Eviction Clause

27 July 1993:
Equality - 2(2)
Life
Detained, Arrested and Accused Persons - 19(2)(d)
Eviction
Horizontal and Vertical Application

11 August 1993:
Horizontal and Vertical Application
Equality - Subclause (2) - Customary Law
Application - Subclause (4)
Freedom of Association
Access to Information
Administrative Decisions - Subclause (1)
Eviction
Economic Activity

CRCRCRCE R R

18 August 1993:
Equality - Subclause (2) - Customary Law
Administrative Decisions - Subclause (1)
Eviction
Economic Activity
Property

25 August 1993:
Property
Legal Experts

AD HOC/FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS
INDEX OF MINUTES/1993




31 August 1993:

Access to Information

Administrative Decisions

Eviction

Annexures: Administrative Decisions

1 September 1993: (Combined Ad Hoc and Technical Committee)

Application - Subclause 1(4) - Juristic Persons
Horizontal and Vertical Application
Customary Law

Access to Information

Administrative Decisions

Eviction

Property

Annexures: Administrative Decisions
Eviction
Property

Customary Law

8 September 1993:

Eviction

Economic Activity

Freedom of Association

Access to Information

Administrative Decisions

Property

Application - Juristic Persons

Customary Law

Equality Clause

Discussion on Memorandum - Chief Justice of South Africa

8 September 1993: (Combined Ad Hoc and Technical Committee)

Application Clause

Equality Clause

Privacy Clause

Freedom of Expression

Freedom of Association

Access to Information

Administrative Acts

Detained, Arrested and Accused Persons

Property

Children

Education

Customary Law

Annexures: Restoration of Land
Customary Law

19.
19.
20.
21.
22

28.
29,
29.
29.
31.
31,
31,
a1,
33.
34,
36.
41.

42,
42,
42,
42,
43,
43,
43.
43.
43,
43,
43.

48.
49.
49.
50.
50.
Sl
a1,
1
ol
o2,
52.
52.
23,
55.
56.

AD HOC/FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS
INDEX OF MINUTES/1993




14 September 1993:
Customary Law

14 September 1993: (Combined Ad Hoc and Technical Committee)

Customary Law

Application

Chief Justice’s Recommendations
Equality Clause

Detained, Arrested and Accused Persons
Freedom of Expression

Administrative Acts

28 September 1993:
Equality Clause
Restoration of Land
Horizontality - Application Subclause 7(1)(b)
Meeting with Sub-Committee

29 September 1993: (Combined Ad Hoc and Technical Committee)

Restoration of Land

Discussion on Draft of Proposed Chapter 3
Application Clause

Equality Clause

Freedom and Security of the Person
Freedom of Association

Political Rights

Access to Information

Administrative Justice

Detained, Arrested and Accused Persons
Property

Customary Law

Limitation Clause

Suspension Clause

Interpretation Clause

30 September 1993 (with Minister Coetsee)
Property Clause

Memorandum of Meeting of 1 October 1993:
Discussions with Minister Kobie Coetsee:
Property Clause

§7.
3.

60.
61.
61.
62.
62.

63.
63.

AR83 G

71,
74
72
2.
13,
13.
73.
74.
74.
74.
74.
75.
73,
15.
76.

77.
T

80.

80.

AD HOC/FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS
INDEX OF MINUTES/1993




4 October 1993:
Property Clause
Restoration Clause
Equality - Subclause 8(3)
Freedom and Security of the Person
Annexure: Restoration of Land

12 October 1993:
Customary Law
Equality
Freedom of Expression
Education
Property
Restoration of Land
Annexures: Customary Law and Practices
Customary Law

General Council of the Bar of South Africa -

Comment on Tenth Progress Report

2 November 1993:
Customary Law
Equality
Freedom of Expression
Labour Relations

Property

Restoration of Land

Education

Annexures: Restitution of Land Rights

Property Rights

8 November 1993:
Draft Eleventh Report
Equality
Property Rights
Customary Law
Limitation

Annexure: Fax from Mrs Camerer re Draft Eleventh Report

82.
82.
82.
84,
84.
86.

87.
88.
89.
89.
89.
90.
90.
93,
94.

9s.

102.
103.
103.
104.
104.
104.
106.
107.
108.
110.

111.
112,
112.
113.
114.
115.
117

AD HOC/FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS
INDEX OF MINUTES/1993




