THESE DRAFT MINUTES ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND RESTRICTED TO MEMBERS OF THE AD HOC COMMITTEE ON FUNDAMENTAL HUMAN RIGHTS, THE PLANNING COMMITTEE AND THE TECHNICAL COMMITTEE ON FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS DURING THE TRANSITION. THE MINUTES ARE STILL TO BE RATIFIED BY THE AD HOC COMMITTEE ON FUNDAMENTAL HUMAN RIGHTS.

DRAFT MINUTES OF THE MEETING OF THE AD HOC COMMITTEE ON FUNDAMENTAL HUMAN RIGHTS HELD AT 16H30 ON TUESDAY 27 JULY AT THE WORLD TRADE CENTRE.

PRESENT:

S Camerer

(Convenor)

H Cheadle D Gibson SG Mothibe P Maduna

M Hynd

(Minutes)

1. Corrections to Minutes

The Minutes of the Meeting held on Monday 26 July 1993 were corrected as follows:

Item 2.

Prof. Cheadle had been given authority from his principals to

work out mechanisms for endorsement by them.

Item 3.1.4.

Remove the words in the alternative clause 2(2) etc.

* Mrs Camerer:

Agreed with 3.1.1. and would go along

with 3.1.3 but rejected 3.1.2. Would

give consideration to 3.1.4.

* Mr Mothibe

Agreed with 3.1.1. and would go along

with 3.1.3 but rejected 3.1.2. Would

give consideration to 3.1.4.

Item 3.3

This was raised under Item 19(2)(d) in the Report.

The Committee provisionally agreed it was preferable if it was not included and that this matter should be discussed

between the FAHR Committee and the IEC.

Item 3.4

After discussion it was provisionally agreed that the option

3.4.1. be adopted.

2. Issues Under Consideration from the Sixth Report

2.2 **Equality - Item 2(2)**

It was agreed that the Technical Committee be requested to give consideration to the removal of the words "on any ground whatsoever" from the alternative formulation of this clause on Page 5.

2.3 Life - Item 3

It was agreed that Clauses (2) and (3) were not essential to Item 3 and that 3(1) should stand alone.

2.4 Detained, Arrested and Accused Persons - Item 19(2)(d)

The right of prisoners to vote - It was agreed that this should not be added under this Section and the matter should be dealt with under the Electoral Act.

2.5 Eviction - Item 20

It was agreed that there was no necessity for inclusion here as provided for elsewhere under the law.

3. General

The issue of 'horizontality' and 'verticality' had cropped up continually and it was felt that perhaps a session be devoted to this issue however this would require an extension of this Committee's brief and it was requested that the Planning Committee submit a copy of these Minutes to the Technical Committee.

4. Date of Next Meeting

To be advised.

Closure

Draft Minutes to be faxed to the Committee as soon as possible.

The meeting closed at 18h05.

/ 3501

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE ON FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS DURING THE TRANSITION

MINUTES OF AD HOC COMMITTEE MEETINGS

T.

CONTENTS

DATES OF MEETINGS	Page
Equality - Subclause 2(2) Life - Subclauses 3(1), 3(2) and 3(3) The Right of Prisoners to have the Vote - 19(1)(d) Eviction Clause	1. 1. 2. 2. 3.
Equality - 2(2) Life Detained, Arrested and Accused Persons - 19(2)(d) Eviction Horizontal and Vertical Application	4. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5.
Horizontal and Vertical Application Equality - Subclause (2) - Customary Law Application - Subclause (4) Freedom of Association Access to Information Administrative Decisions - Subclause (1) Eviction Economic Activity	6. 6. 7. 8. 8. 9. 9.
18 August 1993: Equality - Subclause (2) - Customary Law Administrative Decisions - Subclause (1) Eviction Economic Activity Property	11. 12. 13. 13. 13.
25 August 1993: Property Legal Experts	15. 16. 17.

31 August 1993:		19.
_	to Information	19.
Admini	istrative Decisions	20.
Eviction	n	21.
> Annexu	ares: Administrative Decisions	22.
	1993: (Combined Ad Hoc and Technical Committee)	28.
	ation - Subclause 1(4) - Juristic Persons	29.
	ntal and Vertical Application	29.
	nary Law	29.
	to Information	31.
Admini	istrative Decisions	31.
Eviction	n	31.
Propert	ty	31.
Annexu	ures: Administrative Decisions	33.
	Eviction	34.
	Property	36.
	Customary Law	41.
9 Contombon 1	1002.	42.
8 September 1		42.
Eviction		42. 42.
	nic Activity	42.
Freedom of Association Access to Information		
		43.
	istrative Decisions	43.
Propert	·	43.
Application - Juristic Persons		43.
	nary Law	43.
	ty Clause	43.
Discuss	sion on Memorandum - Chief Justice of South Africa	43.
8 September 1	1993: (Combined Ad Hoc and Technical Committee)	48.
Applica	ation Clause	49.
Equalit	ty Clause	49.
Privacy	y Clause	50.
Freedo	m of Expression	50.
Freedom of Association		51.
Access to Information		51.
Administrative Acts		51.
Detaine	ed, Arrested and Accused Persons	51.
Propert		52.
Childre		52.
Educati		52.
	nary Law	53.
Annexu		55.
	Customary Law	56.

14 September 1993:	
Customary Law	57.
14 September 1993: (Combined Ad Hoc and Technical Committee)	60.
Customary Law	61.
Application	61.
Chief Justice's Recommendations	62.
Equality Clause	62.
Detained, Arrested and Accused Persons	62.
Freedom of Expression	63.
Administrative Acts	63.
28 September 1993:	65.
Equality Clause	66.
Restoration of Land	66.
Horizontality - Application Subclause 7(1)(b)	66. 67.
Meeting with Sub-Committee	07.
29 September 1993: (Combined Ad Hoc and Technical Committee)	70.
Restoration of Land	71.
Discussion on Draft of Proposed Chapter 3	71.
Application Clause	72.
Equality Clause	72.
Freedom and Security of the Person	73.
Freedom of Association	73.
Political Rights	73.
Access to Information	74.
Administrative Justice	74.
Detained, Arrested and Accused Persons	74.
Property	74.
Customary Law	75.
Limitation Clause	75.
Suspension Clause	75.
Interpretation Clause	76.
20 Santanak ar 1002 (aith Minister Control)	77
30 September 1993 (with Minister Coetsee)	77.
Property Clause	77.
Memorandum of Meeting of 1 October 1993:	80.
Discussions with Minister Kobie Coetsee:	
Property Clause	80.

4 October 1993:		82.
Property Clar	use	82.
Restoration C	Clause	82.
Equality - Su	bclause 8(3)	84.
Freedom and	Security of the Person	84.
Annexure:	Restoration of Land	86.
12 October 1993:		87.
Customary L	aw	88.
Equality		89.
Freedom of I	Expression	89.
Education		89.
Property		90.
Restoration of		90.
Annexures:	Customary Law and Practices	93.
	Customary Law	94.
	General Council of the Bar of South Africa -	0.7
	Comment on Tenth Progress Report	95.
2 November 1993:		102.
Customary L	aw	103.
Equality		103.
Freedom of Expression		104.
Labour Relat	ions	104.
Property		104.
Restoration of	of Land	106.
Education		107.
Annexures:	Restitution of Land Rights	108.
	Property Rights	110.
8 November 1993:		111.
Draft Eleventh Report		112.
Equality		112.
Property Rights		113.
Customary Law		114.
Limitation		115.
Annexure:	Fax from Mrs Camerer re Draft Eleventh Report	117.